Agenda - D112 Semi Annual District Council Meeting - September 22nd, 2023

A WO DN -

© 00 N O O

11

111
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5

12
13

14

15

13

(7:00 pm) Call to order and Welcome

District Mission Statement

Credentials Report and Confirmation of Quorum
Speaking Rights

Apologies

Confirmation of Agenda
Confirmation of the Minutes
Matters Arising from the Minutes
Correspondence

Confirmation of Officer Appointments since the May District Council
Financial Reports

District Audit Report

District Profit & Loss Report Q4

District Financial Statement for the 2022/23 year

Taupo Convention Budget May 2024

District Budget

District Director's Report on the Toastmasters International Convention
District Director's Report

District Conference 2024

General Business

Close

02 - DCM Agenda 22 Sept 2023 Page 1



