Agenda - D112 Semi Annual District Council Meeting - September 22nd, 2023

1	(7:00 pm) Call to order and Welcome
2	District Mission Statement
3	Credentials Report and Confirmation of Quorum
4	Speaking Rights
5	Apologies
6	Confirmation of Agenda
7	Confirmation of the Minutes
8	Matters Arising from the Minutes
9	Correspondence
10	Confirmation of Officer Appointments since the May District Council
11	Financial Reports
11.1	District Audit Report
11.2	District Profit & Loss Report Q4
11.3	District Financial Statement for the 2022/23 year
11.4	Taupo Convention Budget May 2024
11.5	District Budget
12	District Director's Report on the Toastmasters International Convention
13	District Director's Report
14	District Conference 2024
15	General Business
13	Close